Current NYSEDApprovedSecondary-leveCTE Programs

approvedcte.xIsx

as ofMarch 28, 2024

Capital District Long Island
Mid-State Mid-West

School District/BOCES
and Program Contact

Averill Park CSD

Christina Mein

(518) 674-7000, Ext. 2007
fax (518) 674-7046
meinc@apcsd.org

Ballston Spa CSD

Kevin Flores

(518) 884-7150, Ext. 2355
fax (518) 884-7199
kflores@bscsd.org
BerneKnox-Westerlo CSD
Bonnie Kane

(518) 872-1482, Ext. 6123
fax (518) 872-2083
bonnie.kane @bkwschools.org
Bethlehem CSD

Nicola Petraccione

(518) 439-4921

fax (518) 439-2837
npetraccion@bethlehemschools.org
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake CSD
Stephanie Andrejcak

(518) 3999141, Ext. 83308
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Lower Hudson Mid-Hudson

North Country NYC

Capital District JMT

Approved Programs

PreEngineering

Technology EducatiodutomotiveTechnology

Tecmology EducatiorConstruction
Technology

Building Sciences

Business Management/Entrepreneurship
Marketing

PreEngineering

Agriculture

Accounting/Finage

Business Management/Administration
Entrepreneurship

Human Services

Marketing

BusinessManagement

Human Services

Mid-South
West
CIP
15.0000 6/30/20B
15.0803 6/30/224
46.0201 6/30/2024
46.9999 6/30/2025
52.0201 6/30/2025
52.1401 6/30/2025
15.1199 6/30/2025
01.0000 6/30/2028
52.0304 6/30/2024
52.0201 6/30/2024
52.0701 6/30/2024
19.0799 6/30/2027
52.1401 6/30/2024
52.0201 6/30/20Z
19.0799 6/30/2025












Envirormental Conservatio& Forestry 03.9999 | 6/30/20Z
Graphics and Visual Communications 10.0399 | 6/30/2027
HVAC & R 47.0201 | 6/30/2028
HealthOccupations 51.1614 | 6/30/2027
Heavy EquipmenDperations and Maintenance 49.0202 | 6/30/2027
Horse Care 01.0307 | 6/30/2028
Horticulture 01.0601 | 6/30/2028
Industrial & Performance Bthiring 48.0501 | 6/30/2028
Power Spadr 47.0606 | 6/30/2028
Small Animal Science 51.0808 | 6/30/2028
Welding 48.0508 | 6/30/2@5

Wells Central School District Small Business Management 52.0703 | 6/30/203

Jeremy Siddon

(518) 924-6000

fax (518) 924-9246

jsiddon@wellscsd.org
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Long Island JMT

School District/BOCES Approved Proarams CIP Expiration
and Program Contact P 9 Code Date
Academy Charter Schotlniondale Business Management and Entrepreneurshig 52.0701 | 6/30/2028
Nicholas Stapleton Culinary Arts 12.0500 | 6/30/2028
(516) 222-2170 Information Technology: Computer Programming.1.0201 | 6/30/2028
nstapleton@academycharterschool.or¢
Bellmore Merrick Central High CHAMP (Culinary & Hospitality Applied 12.0504 | 6/30/20Z
School District Management Program)
Michael DiGiovanni Cosmetology 12.0401 | 6/30/2028
(516) 993-2222
fax (516) 785-7198
mdigiovanni@Imnchsd.org
Brentwood UFSD Information Systems 11.0601 | 6/30/2024

Vincent Leone

(631) 434-2403

fax (631) 434-2234
vincent.leone@bufsd.org

Bridgehampton UFSD

Judiann Carmack-Fayyaz

(631) 537-0271

fax (631) 537-3021
jcarmack@bridgehamptonschool.com

Agri-













Sachem Central School District
Erin Hynes
(631) 471-1400

Carpentry and Construction
Computer Repair Technician CTP

46.0201
15.1203

6/30/2025
6/30/2027







Wyandanch Union Free School District
Deven Kane
631-870-0450

fax 631-491-8525
deven.kane@wufsd.net

Barbering

12.0402

6/30/2029
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Culinary Arts

Cyber Technology

Digital Design and Marketing
Electrical Trades

Nursing Assistant

Plumbing

Welding and Fabrication

12.0599
11.1003
50.0409
46.0302
51.1614
46.0503

6/30/2026
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026




Mid -Hudson JMT

School District/BOCES Approved Proarams CIP | Expiration
and Program Contact P 9 Code Date
Arlington Central School District Accounting/Finance 52.0304| 6/30/202
John Orcutt Apparel and Textiles 19.0199| 6/30/2029
(845) 486-4460, Ext. 20233 Carpentry 46.0201| 6/30/2028
fax (845) 350-4214 Early Childhood Education 13.1210| 6/30/2028
jorcutt@acsdny.org Entrepreneurship 52.0701| 6/30/2028
Manufacturing Technology/Technician 15.0613| 6/30/2029
Marketing 52.1401| 6/30/2028
Nutrition and Wellness 19.0599| 6/30/2028
Dutchess BOCES Automotive Technology | and Il 47.0604| 6/30/2026
Nicholas Millas Careers in Animal and Plant Science 01.0301| 6/30/2028
(845) 486-8001, Ext. 4555 Computer Hardware Technology 15.1203| 6/30/2027
fax (845) 625-1676 Construction Trades 46.9999| 6/30/2029
nicholas.millagddcboces.org Cosmetology 12.0401| 6/30/2025
Culinary Arts 12.0599| 6/30/2027
Early Childhood Education 13.1210| 6/30/2026
Fas15 -1nl(on )Dessognand IM8.6 (se-1.7 (r)-34(c)-.3 (th10.8 ()-1.6 (X

nd)-4.6



OrangeUlster BOCES
Kathleen Smith

(845) 291-0300

fax (845) 291-0308
kathleen.smith@ouboces.org

Allied Health Assistant

Animal Science

Automotive Technology

Aviation

Carpentry

Collision Repair

Computer Networking

Computer Programming
Cosmetology

Culinary Food Trades

Dental Careers

Digital Design and Advertising
Digital Film and Post Production
Early Childhood Development and Care
Education and Management
Electrical Construction Technology
Emergency Medical Services
Engineering Design and Architecture/CAD
Esthetics

Exercise Science

Fashion and Interior Design

Fire Séence

51.0801
51.0808
47.0604
49.0102
46.0201
47.0603
11.0901
11.0201
12.0401
12.0500
51.0601
50.0401
50.0602
19.0709
13.1599
46.0302
51.0810
15.1302
12.0409
39.9031
50.0407
43.0203

6/30/2026
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2028
6/30/2026
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2028
6/30/2025
6/30/2028
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2025
6/30/2028
6/30/2025
6/30/2026
6/30/2028
6/30/2028
6/30/2027







Mid -South IMT

School District/BOCES Aoproved Proarams CIP Expiration
and Program Contact bp 9 Code Date

Binghamton City School District Accounting 52.0301| 6/30/2025

Stephen McGovern Business Administration and Management 52.0201| 6/30/2025

(607) 762-8158 Culinary Arts 12.0599| 6/30/2024

fax (607) 762-6072

McGoverS@binghamtonschools.org

BroomeDelawareTioga BOCES Animal Science 01.0504| 6/30/2024

Jeff Franey Auto Body Repair 47.0603| 6/30/2028

(607) 763-3377 Auto Technology 47.0604| 6/30/2028

fax (607) 763-3206 Building Trades/Plumbing Careers 46.0503| 6/30/2025

jfraney@btboces.org Business Management and Computer Careers 52.0701 6/30/2024
Carpentry 46.0201| 6/30/2024
Clean Energy and Battery Storage 47.0105| 6/30/2029
Computer Aided Design 15.1302| 6/30/2028
Cosmetology 12.0401| 6/30/2024
Criminal Justice 43.0103| 6/30/2028
Culinary Arts 12.0599| 6/30/2028
Electricity 46.0302| 6/30/2027
Engine Mechanics 47.9999| 6/30/2025
Geneal Automotive Services 47.0606| 6/30/2027
Graphics & Gaming Design 50.0411| 6/30/2028
Health Science 51.1614| 6/30/2028
Heavy Equipment Repair & Operation 47.0302| 6/30/2024
Hospitality Industry Careers 52.0901| 6/30/2027
IT Specialist 11.0103| 6/30/2024
Manufacturing 15.0613| 6/30/2025
Masonry 46.0101| 6/30/2028
Plant Science 01.9999| 6/30/2024
Video Production 50.0602| 6/30/2028
Welding 48.0508| 6/30/2024

Candor Central School District Machine ToolTechnology/Machinist 48.0501| 6/30/2025

Stephen J. Lindridge

(607) 659-5020

fax (607) 659-4692

slindridge@candorcs.org

Delaware Central School District CTE Agriculture 01.0000| 6/30/2024

Katherine Whittaker

(607) 746-1300, Ext. 5203

fax (607) 746-6028

kwhittakei@delhischools.org

DelawareChenangeMadisorrOtsego Auto Technology 47.0604| 6/30/20Z

BOCES Auto Collision and Refinishing Technology 47.0603| 6/30/2027

Jennifer Waite Barbering 12.0402| 6/30/2026

(607) 335-1234 Business Foundations 52.0101| 6/30/2029

fax (607) 334-9828 Carpentry and Building Construction 46.0201| 6/30/2028

waitej@dcmoboces.com Computer Technology 11.0901| 6/30/2027
Conservation and Equipment Technology 03.9999| 6/30/2028
Cosmetology 12.0401| 6/30/2027
Culinary Arts 12.0599| 6/30/2027
Early Childhood Education 19.0709| 6/30/20Z
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Walton Central School District
Kylee Wiggans

(607) 865-4116
vmerrill@waltoncsd.org

Agriculture Sciences

01.0000

6/30/2028

Windsor Central School District
Tina James

(607) 655-8216

fax (607) 655-3553
tiames@windsor







fax (315) 4531247 Hospitality and Foods 12.0599| 6/30/2027

kdolson@liverpool.k12.ny.us PreApprenticeship for the Trades 46.9999| 6/30/2028
Remotely Piloted Aircraft Systems 49.0101| 6/30/2025

Marathon Central School District Agriculture 01.0000| 6/30/20Z7

Kathleen Hoyt

(607) 849-1228

fax (607) 849-3305

hoytk@marathonschools.org

Marcellus Central Schod@istrict Agriculture 01.0000| 6/30/2028

Joe Killian

(315) 673-6300

fax (315) 673-6327

jkillian@marcellusschools.org

McGraw Central School District Agricultural Science 01.0000| 6/30/2027

Karen Genzel

(607) 836-3669

fax (607) 836-3609
kgenzel@mcgrawschools.org

Moravia Central School District
Jamey Crossley

(315) 497-2670

fax (315) 497-2260
jcrossley@moraviaschool.org

Business Administration




Dental Assisting 51.0601| 6/30/2029
Digital Media Technology 09.0702| 6/30/2025
Early Childhood Education 19.0709| 6/30/2027
Heavy Equipment 47.0302| 6/30/2027
Industrial Electrical Technologies 47.0105| 6/30/2024
Nursing Assistant 51.1614| 6/30/2028
Outdoor Power Equipment 47.0606| 6/30/2024
Public Safety & Justice 43.0107| 6/30/2027
Welding Technology 48.0508| 6/30/2038
Syracuse City School District Automotive Technology 47.0604| 6/30/2038
Bruno Primerano Business Technology 52.0201| 6/30/2027
(315) 435-6380 Computer Forensics 43.0116| 6/30/2028
fax (315) 435-5803 Computer Information Systems 11.0101| 6/30/2029
bprimerano@scsd.us Construction Technology 46.9999| 6/30/2028
Cosmetology 12.0401| 6/30/2028
Culinary Arts 12.0599| 6/30/2028
Cybersecurity 11.1003| 6/30/2027
Electrical Technology 15.0399| 6/30/2029
Electrical Trades 46.0302| 6/30/2024
Emergency Medical Technician 51.0904| 6/30/2028
Fire Rescue 43.0203| 6/30/2029
Forensic Science 43.0106| 6/30/2028
Geospatial Technology 03.0206| 6/30/2027
Law Enforcement 43.0103| 6/30/2027
Manufacturing Technology 15.0613| 6/30/2028
Medical Assisting 51.0801| 6/30/2024
Mechanical Technology 15.0805| 6/30/2029
Natural Resources 03.0299| 6/30/2027
Remotely Piloted Aircria Systems 49.0101| 6/30/2028
Urban Teacher Preparation 13.1202| 6/30/2025
Welding 48.0508| 6/30/20Z

TompkinsSeneca




fax (315) 4874582







Culinary Arts 12.0503| 6/30/20Z
Emergency Services 51.0810| 6/30/2028
Health Careers 51.1614| 6/30/2028
Nail Technology Specialist with Waxing 12.0410| 6/30/2027
PC Repair & Network Cabling 47.0104| 6/30/2027
Trade Electricity 46.0302| 6/30/2027
Visual Communication and Photography 50.0402| 6/30/2024
Welding & Fabrication 48.0508| 6/30/2038
Monroe #20rleans BOCES Advanced Manufacturing 48.0501 | 6/30/2028
Jill Slavny Auto Body and Collision Repair Technology | 47.0603 | 6/30/2026
(585) 352-2470 Automotive Technology 47.0604 | 6/30/2024
fax (585) 352-0764 Baking 12.0501 | 6/30/2026
Careers in Agriculture 01.0000 | 6/30/2028

jslavhy@monroe2boces.org

Carpentry




Culinary Arts

Design Technology

Electrical Construction

General Business Program

Manufacturing Technology/Precision
Machining

Masonry

Mechanical Engineering & Precision Optics

Medical Laboratory & Health Sciences

Music and Audio Production

Television & Video Production

Welding

12.0503
15.0000
46.0302
52.0201
15.0613

46.0101
15.1199
51.0802
10.0203
09.0799
48.0508

6/30/2029
6/30/2029
6/30/2026
6/30/2029
6/30/2024

6/30/2026
6/30/2027
6/30/2028
6/30/2028
6/30/2026
6/30/2027

University of Rochestr: Educational




Margaret Mazzullo

(315) 589-9661

fax (315) 589-8310
mmazzullo@williamsoncentral.org

Webster Central School District Business Administration 52.0201| 6/30/2038
James McEntee Technology Education — Manufacturing 15.0613| 6/30/2024
(585) 516-0074 Technology Education — Riengineering 15.0000| 6/30/2024
fax (585) 265-6561

james_mcenté@webstercsd.org

West Irondequoit CSD BusinesaandMarketing 52.1899| 6/30/20Z7
Louis DiCesare

(585) 336-4633

fax (585) 336-2929

Louis DiCesare@westiron.monroe.edu

Williamson Central School District TechnologyPreEngineering 15.1199| 6/30/2025
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Boys and Girls High School Architectural Drafting 15.0101 | 6/30/2027

Brooklyn Computer Programming 11.0299 | 6/30/2025
Electrical Technology 46.0302 | 6/30/2024

Bronx Academy for Software Software Engineering 11.0201 | 6/30/2024

Engineering

Bronx

Bronx Aerospace High School Pre-Engineering 15.0000 | 6/30/2024

Bronx

Bronx Design & Construction Academy | Architecture/Architectural Drafting 15.1303 | 6/30/2025

Bronx Carpentry 46.0201 | 6/30/2026
Electrical 46.0302 | 6/30/2024
HVAC 15.0501 | 6/30/2025
Plumbing 46.0503 | 6/30/2028

Bronx Early College Academy for Web Design 11.0899 | 6/30/2026

Teaching and Learning

Bronx

Bronx Engineering & Technology Technology Education — Pre-Engineering

Academy 15.1199 | 6/30/2028

Bronx

Bronx High School for Visual Arts Graphic Design 50.0409 | 6/30/2026

Bronx

Bronx International High School Construction Engineering Technology/ 15.1001 | 6/30/2027

Bronx Historic Preservation
Urban Farming 01.0304 | 6/30/2028
Web Design and Media Communication 11.0801 | 6/30/2025

Brooklyn Academy of Global Finance Business Management, Administration & 52.0201 | 6/30/2024

Brooklyn Entrepreneurship

Brooklyn STEAM Center Computer Security 11.0103 | 6/30/2028

Brooklyn Construction Technology 46.9999 | 6/30/2024
Culinary Arts & Hospitality Management 12.0503 | 6/30/2028
Design & Engineering 15.1303 | 6/30/2028
Film & Media 50.0602 | 6/30/2024
Full Stack Development 11.0201 | 6/30/2028

Brooklyn Studio Secondary School Commercial Arts 50.0102 | 6/30/2026

Brooklyn

Brooklyn Technical High School
Brooklyn

Aerospace Engineering



















brtiCountry/Mowvk IMT

Bol DistritBCES ADDIOVERDELS CIP  Expirdion
addgn Conta bp o Cod Dee

CamderCentral School District Accounting 52.0301| 6/30/2024

Steven Klepaldo

(315) 245-3168

fax (315) 245-4173

sklepaldo@camdencsd.org

Canastota Central School District Accounting 52.0301| 6/30/2024

Robert Esposito Business Ownership and Management 52.0701| 6/30/2024

(315) 697-2003 Computer Programming 11.0201| 6/30/2026

resposito@canastotacsd.org

Champlain Valley Educational Serviceg Allied Health 51.1614| 6/30/2038

Michele Friedman Animal Science: Veterinary Assistant 51.0808| 6/30/2027

(518) 561-0100, Ext. 235 Animal Science: Large Animal Production 01.0302| 6/30/2024

fax (518) 561-0494 Auto Collision 47.0603| 6/30/2027

friedman_michele@cves.org Auto Technician 47.0604 | 6/30/2027
Business Management & Entrepreneurship 52.0299| 6/30/2027
Construction Trades 46.9999| 6/30/2028
Cosmetology 12.0401| 6/30/2024
Culinary Arts Management 12.0599| 6/30/2028
Digital Production & Multimedia 09.0702| 6/30/2027

Communications

Education& Human Services 19.0709| 6/30/2025
Electrical Design 46.0302| 6/30/2028
Environmental Conservation and Forestry 03.9999| 6/30/2024
Heavy Equipment/Diesel Repair 47.0302| 6/30/2024
Marine Technology 47.0616| 6/30/2025
Natural Resource Management 03.0299| 6/30/2026
Security and Law Enforcement 43.0107| 6/30/2028
Welding 48.0508| 6/30/2025

FranklinEssexHamilton BOCES Auto Technology 47.0604| 6/30/20Z

Shawn McMahon Building Trades 46.9999| 6/30/2027

(518) 483-6420, Ext. 1025 Cosmetology 12.0401| 6/30/2027

fax (518) 483-2178 Culinary Arts 12.0599| 6/30/2027

smcmaho@mail.fehb.org Early Childhood Education 19.0709| 6/30/2027
Electrical Trades 46.0302| 6/30/2027
Health Occupations 51.1614| 6/30/2027
Heating, Vetilation & Air Conditioning 47.0201| 6/30/2027
Heavy Equipment 47.0302| 6/30/2027
Natural Resources Conservation 03.9999| 6/30/2027

Welding




fax (315) 8672024 Cosmetology 12.0401| 6/30/20Z
zmahar@herkimeboces.org Criminal Justice 43.0107| 6/30/2028
Culinary and Hospitality 12.0599| 6/30/2027
Health Science Careers 51.1614| 6/30/2027
Heavy Equipment Operation 49.0202| 6/30/2026
Network Administration 15.1202| 6/30/2027
PowerSports & Agricultural Mechanics 47.0606| 6/30/2028
Visual Communications and Media Arts 50.0401| 6/30/2028
Welding and Metal Fabrication 48.0508| 6/30/2038
JeffersorLewis-Hamilton-Herkimer Ag Mechanics/Gas and Diesel 01.0201| 6/30/2024
Oneida BOCES Auto Body Repair 47.0603| 6/30/2024
Jeffrey Ginger Automotive Technology 47.0604| 6/30/2027
(315) 779-7205 Baking 12.0501| 6/30/2027
fax (315) 779-7009 Carpentry 46.0201| 6/30/2028
jginger@boces.com Construction/Heavy Equipment/Earthmoving | 49.0202| 6/30/2024
Operation
Cosmetology 12.0401| 6/30/2027
Criminal Justice 43.0107| 6/30/2027
Culinary Arts 12.0500| 6/30/2027
Early Childhood Education 19.0709, 6/30/2026

Ele(o)ir







West IMT

School District/BOCES Aoproved Proarams CIP | Expiration
and Program Contact bp 9 Code Date

Alden Central School District Advanced Machining 48.0501| 6/30/2029

Allen Turton CAD-CAM 15.1302| 6/30/2029

716-937-9116

Fax 716-902-2031

aturton@aldenschools.org

Ambherst Central School District Accounting 52.0301| 6/30/2026

Jon Himes Computer Information Sciences 11.0101| 6/30/2028

(716) 362-8100 Hospitality Administration Management 52.0901| 6/30/2025

fax (716) 836-4972 Marketing/Marketing Management 52.1401| 6/30/2026

jhimes@amherstschools.org

Buffalo City School District Animation & Digital Design 09.0702| 6/30/2024

Robert Harris Automotive Repair Technology - 47.0604 | 6/30/2024

(716) 816-3700 Auto Tech/Mechanics

rpharris@buffaloschools.org Business Administration 52.0201| 6/30/2024
Carpentry 46.0201| 6/30/2026
Communication Arts 09.0199| 6/30/2026
Computer Technology 15.1202| 6/30/2028
Conservation 03.9999| 6/30/2025
Cosmetology 12.0401| 6/30/2029
Electrical 46.0302| 6/30/2026
Electrical Technology 15.0399| 6/30/2027
Electromechanical Technology 15.0403| 6/30/2024
Engineering Technology 15.1306| 6/30/2027
Fire Science 43.0203| 6/30/2027
Forensic Techrlogy 43.0106| 6/30/2028
Health Assisting 51.1614| 6/30/2027
Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning 47.0201| 6/30/2027
Horticulture and Plant Science 01.0601| 6/30/2028
Hospitality/Culinary and Food Service 12.0599| 6/30/2028
Networking & Hardware 15.1203| 6/30/2024
Personal Training/Athletic Training 39.9031| 6/30/2024
Plumbing 46.0503| 6/30/2026
Precision Machining 48.0501| 6/30/2024
Printing 10.0303| 6/30/2026




Criminal Justice 43.0104 | 6/30/2024
Culinary Arts 12.0503| 6/30/2024
Early Childhood Education & Human Services 19.0709| 6/30/2024
Fundamental Building Systems 46.0401| 6/30/2029
Heavy Equipment Operations 49.0202| 6/30/2028
Media Communications Technology 09.0102| 6/30/2024
Medical Assisting 51.0801| 6/30/2024
Natural Resources 03.9999| 6/30/2024
Power Equipment Technology 01.0205| 6/30/2024
Welding and Metal Fabrication 48.0508| 6/30/2024

Cattaraugud.ittle Valley CSD Business Management & Entrepreneurship 52.0201| 6/30/2024

Emily JohnsofKatie Mitrowski CTE Agriculture 01.0000| 6/30/2028

(716) 257-3483

fax (716) 257-5108

ejohnson@clvschools.org

kmitrowski@clvschools.org

Clarence Central Schools Academy of Business and Finance 52.0801| 6/30/2025

Heather Hartmann

(716) 407-9020

fax (716) 407-4860

hhartmann@clarenceschools.org

CubaRushford Agriculture 01.0000| 6/30/2029

Carly Santangelo

585-968-2650

csantagelo@mycrcs.org

Depew UFSD Academy of Finance 52.0801| 6/30/2024

Eileen Cartonia

(716) 686-5065, Ext. 4243

fax (716) 686-5095

ecartonia@depewschools.org

East Aurora UFSD Business Administrative Assistant 52.0201| 6/30/2038

Brian Russ

(716) 687-2300

fax (716) 652-8581

bruss@eak12.org

Erie 1 BOCES Animal Science 51.0808| 6/30/2038

Scott Bindemann Auto Technician Training 47.0604| 6/30/2026

(716) 821-7424 Aviation Technology 49.0101, 6/30/2025

fax (716) 821-7082 Baking and Pastry Arts 12.0501| 6/30/2028

sbindemann@elb.org Barbering 12.0402| 6/30/2025
Building Trades 46.9999| 6/30/2026
Collision Repair 47.0603| 6/30/2026
Cosmetology 12.0401| 6/30/2027
Criminal Justice 43.0107| 6/30/2027
Culinary Arts 12.0599| 6/30/2027
Cybersecurity and Networking 11.1002| 6/30/2028
Dental Laboratory Technology 51.0603| 6/30/2025
Digital Media 09.0702| 6/30/2024










Williamsville Central School Accounting 52.0301| 6/30/2024
Jaime Pitnell Business Administration 52.0201| 6/30/2024
(716) 626-8040 Computer and Information Sciences 11.0101| 6/30/2024
fax (716) 626-8099 Marketing 52.1401| 6/30/2024
jpitnell@williamsvillek12.org
YorkshirePioneer Central School Accounting 52.0302| 6/30/2026
Katelyn Welker Agricultural Education 01.0000| 6/30/2026
(716) 492-9345 Agricultural Welding 01.0301| 6/30/2027
fax (716) 492-9350 Building Construction Occupations 15.1001| 6/30/2024
kwelker@pioneerschools.org Technology EducatioRre Engineering 15.9999| 6/30/2024
Veterinarian Assistant 51.0808| 6/30/2027
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